
Criminal Justice Information System 

CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meeting 
Agenda 

January 8, 2014 
 
 

1. CISS Monthly Status Update       40 minutes 
2. Update on timing of Probable Cause documents released to DPDS  05 minutes 
3. Stakeholder Estimates for Requirements & Testing (handout)   10 minutes 
4. Agency Updates (Legislative, agency changes, etc.) at 2/5/2014 Meeting 05 minutes 
5. GFIPM Feedback from Judicial Branch ITD (Terry Walker)   15 minutes 
6. Open discussion/round table       15 minutes 
 

 
CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meeting Dates 

Wednesday, February 5, 2014 (due to 2/12/2014 holiday) 
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 
Wednesday, July 9, 2014 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 

 


